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FOR INSTRUCTIONS, SEE BACK OF FORM FORM
DISCLOSURE SUMMARY PAGE DR-2 | osciosure
s (Rev. 07/2004) REPORT
COMMITTEE NAME (Must be same as on Statement of Organization)
. For Office Use Only
Brocke et Sy comm 3
IMPORTANT: Indicate by # type of committee you are reporting for; | | Logged In

( 1 )Statewide/Legisktive/Judge Standing for Retention Candidate ( 2 )State PAC (3 )State Parly N Scanned
( 4 )County Ceniral Committee ( § )County Candidate (6 )City Candidate (7 )School qurd or O\'hinr Political Computer
Subdivision Candidate (8 )County PAC (9 )City PAC ( 10 )School Board or Cther Political Subdivision PAC  (

11 ) Local Ballot Issue Audited
CANDIDATE COMMITTEES ONLY:
Candidate Name Political Party (if applicable)
Chavles . Rrocke "r\
Office Sought District (if Senate or House)
G wavd aldermean (v ')Auekn,!-— MOV -2 7005

Late reports are subject to possible civil and criminal penaities.

("Q\M‘L J:l(/s}—/ “57—)3 “35{;"7936 /C"ZJ"OSJ
SIGNATURE OF PERSON FILING REPORT TELEPHONE DATE SIGNED

IAMFILINGA __ 5 dtya (,-aﬁw 202c #1e . REPORT FOR (1) ELECTION /(2)NON-ELECTION YEAR.
(eron daie) Indicate by #

—CHECK IF AMENDMENT TO REPORT DATED Locs! Commitiees, enter Date of Election

U ] . ; - K County & L ocal Committees, enter County in
[_] Check if this is final (termination) report and attach Notice of Dissolution Form DR-3. which Election is heid

Scetk

(You must continue to file reports until a DR-J is filed.)

STATEMENT OF CASH ON HAND

CASH ON HAND at the beginning of the reporting period. (Total of all funds held by the
committee. This amount MUST be the same as the cash on hand at the end

of the last reporting period or must be zerg if this is first report filed.) ......ccecoocovvevivccnrccciieninn . $ o
ADD TOTAL MONEY TAKEN IN THIS PERIOD
Schedule A: Cash Contributions total (Attach Schedule A) ("also see in-kind below) ............... 1a¥5.xY

Schedule F: Loans Received total (Attach Schedule F) .......
Schedule H: Total Sales of Campaign Property (Attach Schedule H)..........covivenr e
{Schedule H applies to Candidates’ Committees Only)

SUB-TOTAL...cooemernn. s 13¥5 . v¥

SUBTRACT TOTAL MONEY SPENT THIS PERIOD
Schedule B Expenditures total (Attach Schedule B) (“also see debts and loans below)........... 1,622,573
Schedule F: Loan Repayments total (Attach Schedule F)...

CASH ON HAND at the end of this reporting period (if final report balance must

be zero) (Attach DR-3) ... e re e e bs et et msr e Ra et s sbrsnn bt s tmmrens vt seren 3 b/" 23 b
TUNPAID BILLS (From Schedule D - Atach Schedule D)...........coococeiveeeeeeeeeeeressceseesesreresssses e mrese e 3 —
*IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS (From Schedule E - Atach SChedule E).............covomrerneccenseeers rseserneseenneenns $ —
OUTSTANDING LOANS (From Schedule F - Aach SChedule F)...........ocooeeeseeeeeerreererreeeseecceernerenen $ —_
CONSULTANT BREAKDOWN (Schedule G Attached?) —YES — NO
CANDIDATE COMMITTEES ONLY:
VALUE OF CAMPAIGN PROPERTY (From Schedule H - Attach Schedule H) $ -

STATE COMMITTEES: Submit a reconciled campaign account bank statement in January of each year.
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Contributions by Primary 2005

LAST FIRST ADDRESS ciTY
Ales Chils 801 34th Ave Moline
Arbisser Amir 2122 Winding Hill Rd Davenport
Barnard Patricia M 2723 Wood Lane Davenport
Bauer Michael A 2923 E 18th St Davenport
Bawden Rita 2820 E. 42nd Court Davenport
Bergman Steven B 6401 Utica Ridge Rd, #23 Davenport
Beyer Kerry J 6401 Utica Ridge Rd, #19 Davenport
Britt Karolyn A 2828 E Pleasant St Davenport
Brock Robert/Sandy 2838 Jersey Ridge Rd Davenport
Bush John L 5401 Victoria Ave Davenport
Bushman || John E 2113 E. 13th St Davenport
Cameron Duncan J One Oak Park Dr Bettendorf
Carmody John C 1104 Highland Pk Dr Bettendorf
Carroll Paulw 1733 Eastmere Dr Davenport
Challed Don 8. § McClellan Bivd Davenport
Congdon Marcla 4355 Edwards Ct Davenport
Conlon Kenneth F 4205 Spring St. Davenport
Coryn Mary E 236 Fernwood Ave Davenport
Cotran Simon 3113 Lindsey Ct Bettendorf
Croken Kenneth 29 Hillcrest Ave Davenport
Dahi K. Vinje PO Box 3548 Davenport
Oarnell Larry & Darlene 4420 Spring St Davenport
Decker Connie A 2961 Halcyon Dr Bettendor!
Dewulf Donald J 1400 Westwood Dr DeWitt
Emrick David B 4011 Glendale Bivd Davenport
Evans Robert L 3208 E 18th PI Davenport
Eye William J 2430 N Howeli Davenport
Fazlleu Nick N 2722 W 34th St Davenport
Fiek Rob . 2819 E 42nd Ct Davenport
FISHBOWL (pa f-‘Y for /(l(,(# - Ssmaxnd CM‘V:CUJ'““I
German Raymond P 5021 56th Ave Ct Bettendorf
Getz Thomas G 8 Wildwood Dr, Moline
Gierke Jr GlenE 1116 14th St Bettendorf
Gottlieb William 2520 Fulton Ave Davenport
Habak Philip A 633 Riverview Terrace Bettendorf
Harper Joseph H 4311 Ryan Ct Davenport

ST zP
L 61265
A 52807
IA 52803
A 52803
A 52807
A 52807
A 52807
A 52803

A 52803
A 52807
A 52803
A 52122
w 527122
A 52803
A 52803
A 52807
A 52807
A 52803
A 52722
A 52803
A 52808
A 52807
A 527122
A 52742
A 52807
A 52803
A 52804
A 52806
A 52807
A 5272
I 61265
A 82722
A 52803
A 52722
IA 52807

Date

20-May
5/10/2005
§/10/2005
20-May
20-May
20-May
5/10/2005
5/8/2005
5/23/2005
20-May
5/23/2005
5/10/2005
20-May
20-May
13-Oct
5/10/2005
5/10/2005
5/10/2005
5/19/2005
6-Sep
5/10/2005
6/14/2005
10-May
5/10/2005
5/10/2005
5/10/2005
20-May
20-May
20-May
5/10/2005
6/5/2005
5/10/2005
10-May
5/10/2005
5/10/2005
20-May

Chk #

4807
7214
2188
6006

11408
5065
4743
5612
3630
5843

1640
12854
13168

865

5056

$in

“

P N i

P

o«

]

100.00
$50
$50

50.00
50.00
100.00

25.00
25.00
50.00
50.00
$25
50.00
100.00
$50
$100
$25
$50
100.00
$100
$50
50.00
250.00
$25
$100
$25
10.00
100.00
250.00
$50
25.00
$100
200.00
$50
$25
25.00

$ Out



Hass
Helms
Hensel
Heysinger
Hintze
Horberg
Horst
Huber
Jared
Jennings
Kreiter
Lande
Lardner
Lewis
Linden
Lunardi
Mahler
Martin
McCarthy
McFadden
MeKay
McNamara
Meredith
Mueller
Neff, Sr.
Newel
Olderog
o] ¢
Pohimann
Polaschek
Precision Signz
Priester
Rayburn
Rohif
Ruhl Jr
Samuelson
Schaefer

James W
Joan T
Richard M
Shirley V
ArieL
Kurt J
Richard R
Robert J
Robert P
Wally
Judith
Roger L
James F
Linda M
James 8
Terrenca S
Bethany
Robert J
Thomas P
F.R.
Kenneth
Ella M
Shifley M
Christian
Gerald J
Mike
Rodger
TF

Peter G
Joseph A

Theodore J
Mary

Paul L
Charles A
David L
C.H.

3716 14th 5t

6502 Stonehaven Ct
3214 Jersey Ridge Rd
67 Forest Rd

6515 Stonehaven

110 Circle Dr

4185 Apple Valley Dr
4318 Forest Rd

3711 Vogel Ct

PO Box 3099

133 Forest Road

515 W Second St
2752 Nichols Lane
3900 Jersey Ridge Rd
1413 32nd Ave

2443 E Central Park
138 Elmhurst Lane
3111 Femwood Ave
2503 Fulton Ave

No 3 Lombard Ct
2221 Forest Rd

222 Fernwood Ave
6504 Stonehaven Ct
1715 Jersey Ridge
2605 E 40th st

2312 E 11th St

3301 N. Elmwood Ave
111 Forest Rd

3700 N Harrison St
14 McClellan Bivd

2504 Fairhaven Rd
1821 Pineacre Ave
2412 East River Drive
2740 Nichols Lane
5105 Jersey Ridge Rd
3223 Fernwood Ct

grooke at oix

Contributions by Primary 2005

Rock island
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Cambridge
Bettendorf
Davenport
Bettendorf
Davenport
Davenport
Muscatine
Davenport
Davenport
Rock Island
Davenport
Bettendorf
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport

Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport

IL
1A
A
1A

61201
52807
52807
52803
52807
61238
52722
52807
52722
52808
52803
52761
52803
52807
81201
52803
52722
52807
52803
52803
52803
52803
52807
52803
52807
52803
52806
52803
52808
52803

52803
52803
52803
52803
52807
52807

6/10/2005
7/6/2005
10-May
5/10/2005
5/10/2005
5/10/2005
20-May
§/10/2005
20-May
§/24/2005
20-May
5/10/2005
5/10/2005
20-May
5/10/2005
5/10/2005
10/13/2005
10-May
20-May
§/10/2005
5/10/2005
7/24/2005
20-May
5/10/2005
20-May
21-May
5/10/2005
5/10/2005
10-May
20-May

5/10/2005
20-May
5/10/2005
6/5/2005
7/1/2005
8-Sep

6364
1553
10744

9235
5551
6249
2750
5515
10271
2827
6319
4293

6276
1157
1769
2521
2228
24558
3119
1858
5089
3202
1771
2304
1220
4274
7212
9257

11501
8180

3755
8636

50.00
100.00
$10
$25
$100
$100
50.00
$50
25.00
100.00
100.00
$100
$50
100.00
$25
$100
$50
$100
50.00
$25
$100
100.00
50.00
$26
100.00
50.00
825
$100
250.00
100.00
34088
$25
100.00
$100
100,00
50.00
$100

refund
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Schmidt
Schneff
Shawver
Slivken
Snyder
Spaeth
Spyrow
Staak
Statford
Stahler
Stavnes
Steffenson
Streiter
Thompson
Tinsman
Toole

Volz

Waterman
Walterman

Wemer
West
Whalen
White

Richard H
Elaine M
Judy

Marc C
Willlam J
James F
Christopher
Mrs. John H
Hugh

Laura E
John D
Jean H
David G.
George W
R Hovey
Elizabeth Ann
Mariin M
Faye A
Thomas Dana
Cal
Hortense H
Michaet L
Dorothy B

5418 Chapel Hill Rd
16 Hillcrest Ave

2805 Eastern Ave
2215 Winding Hills Rd

1600 4th Avenue, Ste 200

123 Ridgewood Ave
3134 Lindsey Ct

8 Roberts Ave

6125 Valley Drive
3828 E. 61st Bivd
2910 48th Ave

2434 E River Dr
4340 Tanglewood Rd
3218 Wisconson Ave
2885 Hickory Hill Ln
3 Oakbrook Dr

203 W, Third Ave

506 Riverview Ter
Po Box 258

25370 E. Valley Dr.
4217 Spring St

2140 Saint Andrews Cir
5725 Brady St

Brooke at Six

Contributions by Primary 2005

Davenport 1A
Davenport 1A

Davenport 1A
Davenport 1A
Rockisland  [L
Davenport IA

Bettendor! IA
Davenport A
Bettendorf 1A
Davenport 1A

Bettendorf IA
Davenport 1A
Bettendorf 1A
Davenport 1A
Bettendorf 1A
Bettendorf IA
Davenport A

Bettendorf 1A
Pleasant Valley IA

Beftendorf 1A
Davenport 1A
Bettendorf 1A
Davenport 1A

52802
52803
52803
52807
61201
52803
52722
52803
02722
§2807
52722
52803
52722
52804
52122
52722
52801

52722
52767

52722
52807
52722
52806

5/10/2005
20-May
20-May
10-May

5/26/2005

5/10/2005
20-May

5/10/2005

5/25/2005

8/8/2005

7/17/2005

20-May
7/5/2005

5/10/2005

5/10/2005

5/10/2005
23-May

5/10/2005

5/10/2005

7/2/2005

5/10/2005
20-May

5/10/2005

5603
13239
16503

2018
6100
8070
23311
3857
2338
8235
2493
8662
I
2380
6617
1632
12717
3190
2851
4204
7118
10896

k-

& o H -

$100
25.00
50.00
$100
100.00
$25
100.00
$50
200.00
100.00
50.00
250.00
$50
§25
$100

- $50
50.00
$50
$50
50.00
$40
100.00
$10

7,285.88

Sch A
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LAST

Braoke
Brooke
Brooke
Brooke

* Brooke

Deluxe Checks
L.E. Chute

LE Chute, Inc
Precislon Signz

Precision Signz
Precision Signz

FIRST

Charles

Charles W

Bert

Bert

Charles

The National Bank

ADDRESS
3236 Femwood Ct
3236 Fernwood Ct

3236 Femwood Ct

3236 Fernwood Ct
3236 Fernwood Gt
2729 Harrison St
2729 Harrison St

1055 Valley Dr

1055 Valley Dr

Brooke at Six

Expenditures to Primary 2005

CITY

Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Bettendorf

Davenport
Davenport
Riverdale

Riverdale

ST zIp

1A 52807
IA 52807
IA 52807
IA 52807
A 52807
1A 52722
A 52803
IA 52803
IA 52722
IA 52722

Date Chk #
13-Jun 1001
8/4/2005 1003
1004
1005
12-Sep 1007
8/7/2005

7/21/2005 temp chk
15-May temp chk
23-May temp chk

31-May temp chk

" s »

3 Out Notes

165 Coele Tary,
10.00 voler list
41.73 signage
740 stamps
16.96
13.85

141,60 malling
414.78 Mallihg order #55512
500.00 Slgn work

§00.00 Sign work

1662.82 Out



